cm

EU

FR/ES

UK/US

EU/FR/ES/IT

UK

Us

EU

FR

UK/ES

UK

GUIDA ALLE TAGLIE

CORRISPONDENZE TAGLIE REGGISENI, SLIP E GUAINE CONTENITIVE

G3-67

65

8o

30

36

318

x5

G68-72

70

85

32

38

40

10

REGGISENI

7377 78-82
3 4
75 8o
g0 95
34 36
Coppe
C D
C D
c D
PARTI BASSE
3 4 5
40 4z 44
42 44 46
M L XL
12 14 16

Circonferenza sottoseno

83-87

85

100

28

DD

DD/E

46

48

2¥L

18

88-g2

g0

105

40

DDDAF

48

5O

XL

20

93-97

a5

110

42

50

52

AXL

22

g8-102

100

115

44

FF

52

54

srL

24

103-107

105

120

26

10

54

56

6XL

26
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